

**SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF GAME, FISH AND PARKS BID TABULATION**

**Summary of Bids for: Asphalt Concrete Repairs and AST, East SD AST Package, GFP No. Hart23Pb, Coch23Pa, PeIS23Pc, Sand23Pb**

**Bid Opening Date: April 14, 2022, 3:00 PM CT**

<b>Hartford Beach SP, Hart23Pb</b>		Bids Received:		Bituminous Paving, Inc.					
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount				
1.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00				
1.01	Unclass. Excavation, Digouts	CY	35.1	\$60.00	\$2,106.00				
1.02	Base Course	Ton	32.8	\$70.00	\$2,296.00				
1.03	Asph. Conc. Composite, Type E2	Ton	73.8	\$200.00	\$14,760.00				
1.04	SS-1h or CSS-1h - Fog Seal	Ton	18.5	\$1,200.00	\$22,200.00				
1.05	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	10	\$10.00	\$100.00				
1.06	CRS-2P Asphalt for Surf. Treat.	Ton	89.7	\$950.00	\$85,215.00				
1.07	Mod. Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	744.8	\$77.00	\$57,349.60				
1.08	Sweep and Pickup Chips	SY	62060	\$0.30	\$18,618.00				
1.09	Pavement Marking Paint, White	LF	3382	\$2.00	\$6,764.00				
1.10	Pave. Mark. Paint, Handicap Sym.	EA	4	\$200.00	\$800.00				
1.11	Flagging	Hour	60	\$50.00	\$3,000.00				
1.12	Traffic Control Signs	Units	220	\$4.00	\$880.00				
1.13	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
<b>Hart23Pb TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$237,088.60</b>				

<b>Pelican Lake RA, PeIS23Pc</b>		Bids Received:		Bituminous Paving, Inc.					
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount				
2.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00				
2.01	Unclass. Excavation, Digouts	CY	222.1	\$60.00	\$13,326.00				
2.02	Base Course	Ton	260.3	\$70.00	\$18,221.00				
2.03	Asph. Conc. Comp. Type E2	Ton	208.4	\$200.00	\$41,680.00				
2.04	SS-1h or CSS-1h - Fog Seal	Ton	13.8	\$1,200.00	\$16,560.00				

2.05	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	10	\$10.00	\$100.00					
2.06	CRS-2P Asph. for Surf. Treat.	Ton	66.9	\$950.00	\$63,555.00					
2.07	Mod. Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	554.9	\$80.00	\$44,392.00					
2.08	Sweep and Pickup Chips	SY	46239	\$0.30	\$13,871.70					
2.09	Flagging	Hour	80	\$50.00	\$4,000.00					
2.10	Traffic Control Signs	Units	220	\$4.00	\$880.00					
2.11	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00					
<b>PeIS23Pc TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$239,585.70</b>					

<b>Sandy Shore RA, Sand23Pb</b>				Bids Received:		Bituminous Paving, Inc.				
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount					
3.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00					
3.01	Asph. Conc. Comp. Type E2	Ton	5.2	\$200.00	\$1,040.00					
3.02	SS-1h or CSS-1h - Fog Seal	Ton	3.6	\$1,200.00	\$4,320.00					
3.03	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	5	\$10.00	\$50.00					
3.04	CRS-2P Asphalt for Surf. Treat.	Ton	17.2	\$950.00	\$16,340.00					
3.05	Mod. Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	145.2	\$80.00	\$11,616.00					
3.06	Sweep and Pickup Chips	SY	11869	\$0.30	\$3,560.70					
3.07	Pavement Marking Paint, White	LF	2694	\$2.00	\$5,388.00					
3.08	Pave. Mark. Paint, Handicap Sym.	EA	3	\$200.00	\$600.00					
3.09	Flagging	Hour	25	\$50.00	\$1,250.00					
3.10	Traffic Control Signs	Units	220	\$4.00	\$880.00					
3.11	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00					
<b>Sand23Pb TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$60,044.70</b>					

<b>Lake Cochrane RA, Coch23Pa</b>				Bids Received:		Bituminous Paving, Inc.				
No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount					
4.00	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00					
4.01	Unclass. Excavation Digtouts	CY	45.3	\$60.00	\$2,718.00					

4.02	Base Course	Ton	60.6	\$70.00	\$4,242.00					
4.03	Asph. Conc. Comp. Type E2	Ton	28	\$200.00	\$5,600.00					
4.04	SS-1h or CSS-1h - Fog Seal	Ton	2.8	\$1,200.00	\$3,360.00					
4.05	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	5	\$10.00	\$50.00					
4.06	CRS-2P Asphalt for Surf. Treat.	Ton	13.4	\$950.00	\$12,730.00					
4.07	Mod. Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	110.6	\$80.00	\$8,848.00					
4.08	Sweep and Pickup Chips	SY	9213	\$0.30	\$2,763.90					
4.09	Flagging	Hour	30	\$50.00	\$1,500.00					
4.10	Traffic Control Signs	Units	220	\$4.00	\$880.00					
4.11	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00					
<b>Coch23Pa RA TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$57,691.90</b>					

**Lake Cochrane LA, Coch23Pa**

Bids Received:

Bituminous Paving, Inc.

No.	Item	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount					
5.00	Unclass. Excavation, Digouts	CY	9.4	\$60.00	\$564.00					
5.01	Base Course	Ton	13.5	\$70.00	\$945.00					
5.02	Asph. Conc. Comp. Type E2	Ton	4.7	\$200.00	\$940.00					
5.03	SS-1h or CSS-1h - Fog Seal	Ton	0.7	\$1,200.00	\$840.00					
5.04	Sand for Fog Seal	Ton	5	\$10.00	\$50.00					
5.05	CRS-2P Asphalt for Surf. Treat.	Ton	3	\$950.00	\$2,850.00					
5.06	Mod. Type 2A Cover Aggregate	Ton	24.9	\$80.00	\$1,992.00					
5.07	Sweep and Pickup Chips	SY	2074	\$0.30	\$622.20					
5.08	Flagging	Hour	8	\$50.00	\$400.00					
5.09	Traffic Control Signs	Units	220	\$4.00	\$880.00					
5.10	Traffic Control, Misc.	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00					
<b>Coch23Pa LA TOTAL BID</b>					<b>\$13,083.20</b>					

**TOTAL BASE BID**

**\$607,494.10**